New Event

Prova Solidaria Euroindy 0,800 Km
Karting Ceeria 22-08-2016 10:20. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
1 2:01.492 +38.481 10:55:13.249
(65) David Placio 2 3:25.805 +2:02.794 10:58:39.054
1 4:01.041  +3:00.523 10:55:46.593 3 1:28.352 +5.341 11:00:07.406
2 1:34.300 +33.782 10:57:20.893 4 1:23.011 - 11:01:30.417
3 1:15.008 +14.490 10:58:35.901 5 1:29.916 +6.905 11:03:00.333
4 5:39.566  +4:39.048 11:04:15.467 6 1:27.440 +4.429 11:04:27.773
5 1:00.518 - 11:05:15.985 7 1:39.412 +16.401 11:06:07.185
6 1:01.564 +1.046 11:06:17.549 8 1:35.671 +12.660 11:07:42.856
7 1:05.323 +4.805 11:07:22.872
8 1:02.780 +2.262 11:08:25.652 (76) Gilberto Faustino
1 2:00.232 +15.555 10:55:03.959
(71) Ligia Rocha 2 1:57.960 +13.283 10:57:01.919
1 2:01.906 +58.485 10:55:11.955 3 2:00.267 +15.590 10:59:02.186
2 1:22.988 +19.567 10:56:34.943 4 1:58.018 +13.341 11:01:00.204
3 2:08.270 +1:04.849 10:58:43.213 5 1:59.475 +14.798 11:02:59.679
4 1:22.486 +19.065 11:00:05.699 6 1:58.766 +14.089 11:04:58.445
5 1:20.774 +17.353 11:01:26.473 7 1:44.677 - 11:06:43.122
6 2:52.608  +1:49.187 11:04:19.081 8 1:45.014 +0.337 11:08:28.136
7 1:07.658 +4.237 11:05:26.739
8 1:07.164 +3.743 11:06:33.903 (69) Maria de Fatima
9 1:03.983 +0.562 11:07:37.886 1 8:01.817 +1:27.641 10:59:32.451
10 1:03.421 - 11:08:41.307 2 6:34.176 | - 11:06:06.627
(60) Daniel Ramos (70) Maria da Gloria
1 1:44.065 +36.958 10:53:54.182 1 13:10.853 - 11:05:30.213
2 1:22.203 +15.096 10:55:16.385
3 1:31.480 +24.373 10:56:47.865
4 1:14.259 +7.152 10:58:02.124
5 1:10.423 +3.316 10:59:12.547
6 1:11.617 +4.510 11:00:24.164
7 1:16.817 +9.710 11:01:40.981
8 2:34.577 +1:27.470 11:04:15.558
9 1:11.767 +4.660 11:05:27.325
10 1:23.471 +16.364 11:06:50.796
11 1:07.107 - 11:07:57.903
(52) Luis Santos + Fabio
1 4:24.744  +3:14.531 11:06:10.757
2 1:10.213 - 11:07:20.970
3 3:42.173  +2:31.960 11:11:03.143
4 2:59.323  +1:49.110 11:14:02.466
(66) Tiago Mauricio
1 1:31.069 +19.749 10:54:38.450
2 1:22.785 +11.465 10:56:01.235
3 1:20.645 +9.325 10:57:21.880
4 1:15.046 +3.726 10:58:36.926
5 1:13.559 +2.239 10:59:50.485
6 1:52.186 +40.866 11:01:42.671
7 1:20.061 +8.741 11:03:02.732
8 1:18.827 +7.507 11:04:21.559
9 1:14.353 +3.033 11:05:35.912
10 1:11.320 - 11:06:47.232
11 1:21.375 +10.055 11:08:08.607
(73) Rute Lima
1 3:19.924  +2:01.534 10:56:25.820
2 1:51.230 +32.840 10:58:17.050
3 2:08.757 +50.367 11:00:25.807
4 1:55.219 +36.829 11:02:21.026
5 2:57.018  +1:38.628 11:05:18.044
6 1:18.390 - 11:06:36.434
7 1:49.932 +31.542 11:08:26.366
8 1:22.106 +3.716 11:09:48.472
(64) Adriano Frazao
Printed: 23-08-2016 12:12:11 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Race Director www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



